
1
3

4 5 6

11

12
25

28

27

39

43

47

53
54

56
57

59

65

68

87
89

90

4041

48
50

13

8

7
2

26

24

a Aeropuerto
To Airport

Riviera Cancún
Golf Club

3030

35
36

37
38

49

23

29

67

82 83

85

81

84

86

79

63
64

75

10

76

33
9

16

14
15

19

32

42
4445
46

51
52 55

58
60

6162

66

69
70 71

7273

74

7778
80

88

91
92

93
94

31

Playa Langosta
Langosta Beach

Playa Tortugas
Totuga Beach

Playa Caracol
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Playa Marlín
Marlin Beach
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Nizuc Beach
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Hoteles / Hotels

Imperial Las Perlas 
Holiday Inn Cancún Arenas 
Cancún Bay Resort 
Temptation Cancún Resort 
Ocean Spa Hotel 
Aquamarina Beach Hotel Cancún 
Occidental Costa Cancún 
Sotavento & Yatch Club 
Calypso Hotel Cancún
Grand Oasis Palm 
Grand Sens Cancun
The Royal Cancún Club Internacional
Hotel Casa Maya 
Riu Caribe
Riu Palace Peninsula
Dos Playas Faranda Cancún  
Grand Royal Lagoon
Celuisma Imperial Laguna 
Suites Sina
Laguna Suites
Las Gaviotas Hotel
Coral Mar
Presidente Intercontinental Cancún
Beachscape Kin Ha Villas & Suites
Dreams Sands Cancun Resort & Spa
Fiesta Americana Villas Cancún 
Hostal Mayapan
Riu Palace Las Americas
Riu Cancún
Grand Fiesta Americana Coral Beach 
Alo� Cancún 
Selina Cancún Hotel Zone  

Hyatt Ziva Cancún  
Reflect Cancún 
Krystal Cancún 
Condominios Salvia
Condominios Carisa y Palma
Ocean Dream
Mayan Monkey Hostel
Bay View Grand Porto Fino
Bay View Grand
Sunset Royal Beach Resort 
Royalton Suites Cancun
Le Blanc Spa Resort 
Grand Park Royal Cancún Caribe 
Panama Jack Resorts Cancun 
Hyatt Zilara 
Flamingo Cancún Resort  
NYX Hotel Cancún 
Beach Palace
Melody Maker Cancun 
Park Royal Cancún
The Westin Lagunamar 
Fiesta Americana Live Aqua 
Occidental Tucancún Beach
Hotel Casa Turquesa 
The Royal Sands 
The Ritz-Carlton Cancún 
Golden Parnassus
Sandos Cancun Luxury Resort 
Secrets The Vine Cancún 
Hard Rock Hotel Cancún 
JW Marriott Cancún Resort & Spa
CasaMagna Marriott Cancún Resort 

Paradisus Cancún 
Fiesta Americana Condesa
Grand Oasis Cancún
The Pyramid at Grand Oasis 
Omni Cancun Hotel And Villas 
Emporio Hotel & Suites Cancún 
The Royal Caribbean
The Royal Islander
Seadust Cancún Family Resort 
Iberostar Cancún 
Crown Paradise Club Cancún 
GR Solaris Cancún 
Now Emerald 
Solymar Condos 
Suites Brisas
Royal Solaris Cancún
Cancún Plaza Condo's
Bel Air Cancún 
Óleo Cancún 
Sun Palace 
Condominios Villas Nizuc
Condominios Lahia
The Westin Resort & Spa  
Club Med Cancún Yucatán 
Nizuc Resort & SPA 
Moon Palace Nizuc
Moon Palace Sunrise 
Moon Palace The Grand 
Haven Rivera Cancun 
Royalton Riviera Cancun
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Alo� Cancún 
Aquamarina Beach Hotel Cancún 
Bay View Grand
Bay View Grand Porto Fino
Beach Palace
Beachscape Kin Ha Villas & Suites
Bel Air Cancún 
Calypso Hotel Cancún
Cancún Bay Resort 
Cancún Plaza Condo's
CasaMagna Marriott Cancún Resort  
Celuisma Imperial Laguna 
Club Med Cancún Yucatán 
Condominios Carisa y Palma
Condominios Lahia
Condominios Salvia
Condominios Villas Nizuc
Coral Mar
Crown Paradise Club Cancún
Dos Playas Faranda Cancún  
Dreams Sands Cancun Resort & Spa
Emporio Hotel & Suites Cancún 
Fiesta Americana Condesa
Fiesta Americana Live Aqua 
Fiesta Americana Villas Cancún 
Flamingo Cancún Resort  
Golden Parnassus
GR Solaris Cancún 
Grand Fiesta Americana Coral Beach 
Grand Oasis Cancún 
Grand Oasis Palm 
Grand Park Royal Cancún Caribe 

Grand Royal Lagoon
Grand Sens Cancun
Hard Rock Hotel Cancún 
Haven Rivera Cancun 
Holiday Inn Cancún Arenas 
Hostal Mayapan
Hotel Casa Maya 
Hotel Casa Turquesa   
Hyatt Zilara 
Hyatt Ziva Cancún  
Iberostar Cancún 
Imperial Las Perlas 
JW Marriott Cancún Resort & Spa 
Krystal Cancún 
Laguna Suites
Las Gaviotas Hotel
Le Blanc Spa Resort
Mayan Monkey Hostel 
Melody Maker Cancun 
Moon Palace Sunrise
Moon Palace Nizuc 
Moon Palace The Grand
Nizuc Resort & SPA 
Now Emerald 
NYX Hotel Cancún 
Occidental Costa Cancún 
Occidental Tucancún Beach
Ocean Dream
Ocean Spa Hotel 
Óleo Cancún 
Omni Cancun Hotel and Villas
Panama Jack Resorts Cancun

Paradisus Cancún
Park Royal Cancún
Presidente Intercontinental Cancún 
Reflect Cancún
Riu Cancún
Riu Caribe
Riu Palace Las Americas
Riu Palace Peninsula
Royal Solaris Cancún
Royalton Riviera Cancun
Royalton Suites Cancun
Sandos Cancun Luxury Resort 
Seadust Cancún Family Resort 
Secrets The Vine Cancún 
Selina Cancun hotel Zone  
Solymar Condos 
Sotavento & Yatch Club 
Suites Brisas
Suites Sina
Sun Palace 
Sunset Royal Beach Resort 
Temptation Cancún Resort
The Pyramid at Grand Oasis
The Ritz-Carlton Cancún 
The Royal Cancún Club Internacional
The Royal Caribbean
The Royal Islander
The Royal Sands 
The Westin Lagunamar 
The Westin Resort & Spa  
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Plaza Las Américas
Puerto Cancún Marina Town Center
Parque Las Palapas
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Cancún Centro
Cancun Downtown



Hotel Terra Caribe 
El Rey del Caribe
Caribe Internacional Cancún
Ramada
Selina Cancun Downtown 
Hotel & Spa Xbalamque Cancún Centro
Hotel Antillano Cancún
OH! by Oasis 
Oasis Smart 
La Quinta Inn

Ambiance Suites
Caribe Internacional Cancún
City Express Cancún
City Express Junior Cancún
El Rey del Caribe
Fiesta Inn
Four Points by Sheraton Cancun Centro  
Hotel & Spa Xbalamque Cancún Centro
Hotel Antillano Cancún
Hotel Terra Caribe 

Ibis Cancún 
Krystal Urban Cancún Centro
La Quinta Inn
Oasis Smart 
OH! by Oasis 
One Cancún Centro  
Ramada 
Renaissance Cancún
Selina Cancun Downtown 
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Ferry Terminal
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Hoteles / HotelsA-Z

Hoteles / Hotels

Hotel Riu Dunamar
Riu Palace Costa Mujeres
Planet Hollywood Beach Resort Cancun
Catalonia Costa Mujeres
Majestic Elegance Playa Mujeres 
Grand Palladium Costa Mujeres Resort & Spa
TRS Coral Hotel 
Secrets Playa Mujeres Golf & Spa Resort
Dreams Playa Mujeres Resort & Spa
Estudio Playa Mujeres

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Atelier Playa Mujeres 
Finest Playa Mujeres  
Excellence Playa Mujeres 
The Beloved Playa Mujeres  
Paradisus Playa Mujeres  
Hotel Villas Del Palmar 
Mayambe Private Village
All Ritmo Cancún Resort & Waterpark
Dreams Vista Cancún Resort & Spa  
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11

All Ritmo Cancún Resort & Waterpark
Atelier Playa Mujeres 
Catalonia Costa Mujeres
Dreams Playa Mujeres Resort & Spa
Dreams Vista Cancún Resort & Spa  
Estudio Playa Mujeres
Excellence Playa Mujeres 
Finest Playa Mujeres  
Grand Palladium Costa Mujeres Resort & Spa
Hotel Riu Dunamar
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Hotel Villas Del Palmar 
Majestic Elegance Playa Mujeres 
Mayambe Private Village
Paradisus Playa Mujeres  
Planet Hollywood Beach Resort Cancun
Riu Palace Costa Mujeres
Secrets Playa Mujeres Golf & Spa Resort
The Beloved Playa Mujeres  
TRS Coral Hotel 
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Puerto / Ferry Terminal
Isla Mujeres - Punta Sam

Puerto / Ferry Terminal
Isla Mujeres - Puerto Cancún
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Norte Beach
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Mía Reef Isla Mujeres
Hotel Villa Kiin
Na Balam Beach Hotel & Spa 
Hotel Playa La Media Luna
Hotel Cabañas María del Mar
Hotel Paradise Suites
Ixchel Beach Hotel
Tres Mentiras Boutique Rooms
Hotel Plaza Almendros
Nautibeach Condos
Privilege Aluxes
Hotel Posada del Mar
Suites Los Arcos
Hotel Kinich
Hotel Marcianito
Hoteles Berny
Hotel Xbulu-Ha
Hotel Francis Arlene
Hotel Sueño Maya
Hotel Isleño
Casa Azul Isla Mujeres
Hotel Belmar
Hotel Bucaneros
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34

Hotel Boca Iglesia
Hotel Rocamar
Hotel Isla Caracol
Hotel Isla Zamna (MAR BOHEMIO HOTEL)
Villa Pájaros Apartments
Hotel D’Gomar
Bahía Chac Chi
El Milagro Beach Hotel & Marina
Marina Paraiso Hotel
Casa Ixchel
Chac Chi Hotel & Suites 
Zoëtry Villa Rolandi Isla Mujeres
Villas Keh
Isla 33 Resort & Villas
Izla Hotel
Isla Mujeres Palace
Hotel María Elena
Maria’s Kan Kin
Casa de los Sueños
Villas Coco Resorts
Casa Paloma Blanca
Hotel La Joya Isla Mujeres
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Casa Azul Isla Mujeres 
Casa de los Sueños 
Casa Ixchel 
Casa Paloma Blanca 
Chac Chi Hotel & Suites  
El Milagro Beach Hotel & Marina 
 Hotel Belmar 
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Hotel Bucaneros 
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Hotel D’Gomar  
Hotel Francis Arlene 
Hotel Isla Caracol 
Hotel Isla Zamna   
Hotel Isleño 
Hotel Kinich 
Hotel La Joya Isla Mujeres
Hotel Marcianito 
Hotel María Elena 
Hotel Paradise Suites
Hotel Playa La Media Luna  
Hotel Plaza Almendros   
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Hotel Posada del Mar 
Hotel Rocamar 
Hotel Sueño Maya 
Hotel Villa Kiin  
Hotel Xbulu-Ha 
Hoteles Berny 
Isla 33 Resort & Villas 
Isla Mujeres Palace 
Ixchel Beach Hotel
Izla Hotel 
Maria’s Kan Kin 
Marina Paraiso Hotel
Mía Reef Isla Mujeres  
Na Balam Beach Hotel & Spa  
Nautibeach Condos  
Privilege Aluxes 
Suites Los Arcos 
Tres Mentiras Boutique Rooms
Villa Pájaros Apartments 
Villas Coco Resorts 
Villas Keh 
Zoëtry Villa Rolandi Isla Mujeres 
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